Public Sector Tenders
April 2022

Are you missing oute

AT e, X
(ICIS

RESEARCH

Northern Ireland

Click to Request Details

1224631
1226616

1226766

1226769
1226775
1226779
1226780
1223117
1197960
1225558
1225321
1223492
1226106
887659

1225073
1221908
1225575
1153799
1224141
1226089
1226537
1116484
1222489
1226630

1226557
1224630
1226668
1222477
1224376
1222122
1225561
1226613
1208755
1222490

£19.3m - Housing Planned Maintenance

£3.9m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Carrickfergus
Academy

£2.2m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Edmund Rice
College

£2.5m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team

£2.3m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Mercy College
£2.2m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team

£2.3m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team

Design Team for Alterations & Extension to Clough Cemetery

£80k - Professional Services for Demolition Works

Energy Retrofit Works to Domestic Properties

Mechanical and Electrical Maintenance Framework

Housing Refurbishment Works

Support Services (Quantity Surveying) to Measured Term Contracts

£5m - Community Building

Electrical Inspection, Emergency Lighting and PAT Services

Legionella Monitoring and Risk Management

£200k - Framework for Employers Agent Services

£4.8m - Term Contracts for Street Lighting and Maintenance Works 2021
Sludge Cake Movement and Drying On-Sit

£300k - Roof Replacement

Alterations and Refurbishment to Community Hub

£48m - Animal Health Sciences Building

£400k - Planned Maintenance 2022

£2.46m - Appointment of Integrated Consultant Team for Portadown
College

River Works Phase 1

Student Village Heating Upgrade Works

£3.2m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Loreto College
Garage Conversion

£300k - Housing Ceiling Upgrades

£15k - Provision of Consultancy Service

Foyer Glazing Screens Works

£3.16m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for New School
£158k - Major Adaptations to 2 Dwellings

Light Improvements Project

Tuesday 3 May 2022

Co.
Co.

Co.

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Antrim

Antrim

Antrim

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Armagh
Armagh

Armagh
Derry
Derry
Derry
Derry
Down
Down
Down
Down

Fermanagh

Closing Date

Tue 24 May
Tue 07 Jun

Thu 09 Jun

Thu 16 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Closed
Closed

Fri 06 May
Mon 23 May
Tue 03 May
Tue 17 May

Mon 23 May
Wed 04 May
Tue 10 May
Closed

Fri 13 May
Tue 10 May
Fri 20 May
Thu 09 Jun
Closed

Tue 14 Jun

Fri 20 May
Fri 13 May
Tue 07 Jun
Closed

Fri 06 May
Closed

Fri 06 May
Thu 09 Jun
Tue 24 May
Wed 04 May

Page 1 of 2


http://www.cisireland.com
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1224631
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226616
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226766
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226769
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226775
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226779
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226780
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1223117
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1197960
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1225558
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1225321
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1223492
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226106
http://www.cisireland.com/p/887659
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1225073
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1221908
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1225575
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1153799
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1224141
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226089
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226537
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1116484
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1222489
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226630
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226557
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1224630
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226668
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1222477
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1224376
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1222122
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1225561
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1226613
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1208755
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1222490

Northern Ireland

Click to Request Details

1084735 £1.95m - Forestry Visitor Centre Building and Trails

1135841 £2m - New Parish Hall/GAC Building

1143387 £1.2m - Public Realm Improvements & Multi Use Games Area
1135841 £2m - New Parish Hall/GAC Building

1222262 Land, Design & Build Housing

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

. Tyrone
. Tyrone
. Tyrone
. Tyrone

. Tyrone

Closing Date

Closed

Wed 04 May
Tue 03 May
Wed 04 May
Mon 30 May

Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200
Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110
Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com

o1 f
in

Tuesday 3 May 2022

Page 2 of 2


http://www.cisireland.com/p/1084735
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1135841
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1143387
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1135841
http://www.cisireland.com/p/1222262
http://www.linkedin.com/groups?mostPopular=&gid=3857270
https://twitter.com/cisireland
https://www.facebook.com/ConstructionInformationServices?ref=nf

