

### Public Sector Tenders April 2022



#### Are you missing out?

# Northern Ireland

Click to Rec	quest Details		Closing Date
<u>1224631</u>	£19.3m - Housing Planned Maintenance	Co. Antrim	Tue 24 May
<u>1226616</u>	£3.9m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Carrickfergus Academy	Co. Antrim	Tue 07 Jun
1226766	${\pm}2.2\text{m}$ - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Edmund Rice College	Co. Antrim	Thu 09 Jun
<u>1226769</u>	£2.5m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team	Co. Antrim	Thu 16 Jun
<u>1226775</u>	£2.3m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Mercy College	Co. Antrim	Tue 14 Jun
<u>1226779</u>	£2.2m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team	Co. Antrim	Thu 09 Jun
1226780	£2.3m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team	Co. Antrim	Tue 14 Jun
1223117	Design Team for Alterations & Extension to Clough Cemetery	Co. Antrim	Closed
1197960	£80k - Professional Services for Demolition Works	Co. Antrim	Closed
1225558	Energy Retrofit Works to Domestic Properties	Co. Antrim	Fri 06 May
1225321	Mechanical and Electrical Maintenance Framework	Co. Antrim	Mon 23 May
1223492	Housing Refurbishment Works	Co. Antrim	Tue 03 May
<u>1226106</u>	Support Services (Quantity Surveying) to Measured Term Contracts	Co. Antrim	Tue 17 May
<u>887659</u>	£5m - Community Building	Co. Antrim	
1225073	Electrical Inspection, Emergency Lighting and PAT Services	Co. Antrim	Mon 23 May
1221908	Legionella Monitoring and Risk Management	Co. Antrim	Wed 04 May
1225575	£200k - Framework for Employers Agent Services	Co. Antrim	Tue 10 May
<u>1153799</u>	£4.8m - Term Contracts for Street Lighting and Maintenance Works 2021	Co. Antrim	Closed
1224141	Sludge Cake Movement and Drying On-Sit	Co. Antrim	Fri 13 May
1226089	£300k - Roof Replacement	Co. Antrim	Tue 10 May
1226537	Alterations and Refurbishment to Community Hub	Co. Antrim	Fri 20 May
1116484	£48m - Animal Health Sciences Building	Co. Antrim	Thu 09 Jun
1222489	£400k - Planned Maintenance 2022	Co. Armagh	Closed
1226630	£2.46m - Appointment of Integrated Consultant Team for Portadown College	Co. Armagh	Tue 14 Jun
1226557	River Works Phase 1	Co. Armagh	Fri 20 May
1224630	Student Village Heating Upgrade Works	Co. Derry	Fri 13 May
1226668	£3.2m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for Loreto College	Co. Derry	Tue 07 Jun
1222477	Garage Conversion	Co. Derry	Closed
1224376	£300k - Housing Ceiling Upgrades	Co. Derry	Fri 06 May
1222122	£15k - Provision of Consultancy Service	Co. Down	Closed
<u>1225561</u>	Foyer Glazing Screens Works	Co. Down	Fri 06 May
1226613	£3.16m - Project Manager Led Integrated Consultant Team for New School	Co. Down	Thu 09 Jun
1208755	£158k - Major Adaptations to 2 Dwellings	Co. Down	Tue 24 May
1222490	Light Improvements Project	Co. Fermanagh	Wed 04 May

Tuesday 3 May 2022 Page 1 of 2

## Northern Ireland

Click to Request Details			
<u>1084735</u>	£1.95m - Forestry Visitor Centre Building and Trails	Co. Tyrone	Closed
1135841	£2m - New Parish Hall/GAC Building	Co. Tyrone	Wed 04 May
1143387	£1.2m - Public Realm Improvements & Multi Use Games Area	Co. Tyrone	Tue 03 May
1135841	£2m - New Parish Hall/GAC Building	Co. Tyrone	Wed 04 May
1222262	Land, Design & Build Housing	Co. Tyrone	Mon 30 May

#### **Construction Information Services**

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200

Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110

Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com







Tuesday 3 May 2022 Page 2 of 2